
VC6800 
SMART CAMERA

VC6800智能相机
品质 / 高效 / 稳定
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PERFORMANCE
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PLATFORM OPERATION
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VC6800 SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
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PRODUCT SIZE

FIELD OF VIEW MAP

mm 

50

500

2000

  
 mm 

853.33
682.67

17.0721.33

213.33 170.67

130  
8 mm 

1280
1024

25.632

320 256


